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1 3970 $3556 840 3231725109 SANDY-VALLEY C LONESTAR-ET 250 0250HO16094 12 649 102 62 0.68 0.35 106 9 10 10 -2 -3 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET SANDY-VALLEY L PARAGON-ET

2 3925 $3617 840 3223868501 OCD CONWAY CHRONICLE-ET 250 0250HO15981 15 1171 130 78 0.74 0.33 104 8 9 6 2 0 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET OCD FOXCAT CINERGY 47945-ET

3 3914 $3809 840 3224956183 PEAK JARVIS-ET 534 0734HO00146 13 891 116 71 0.70 0.35 108 8 9 8 0 -2 MATCREST HAILED-ET PEAK ELVT PRSUT 82258-ET

4 3891 $3577 CAN 13601311 CLAYNOOK ZOAR 250 0250HO16125 14 1745 140 96 0.59 0.31 99 9 5 6 11 3 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET CLAYNOOK ZEETA PURSUIT

5 3885 $3602 NLD 688600952 3STAR OH RANGER RED-ET 200 0200HO07956 26 1417 112 70 0.51 0.19 112 9 7 9 4 5 HOOGERHORST DG OH RUBELS-RED LAKESIDE UPS RED RANGE

6 3869 $3517 840 3218470965 AURORA LETCHWORTH-ET 250 0250HO16110 13 1078 124 78 0.72 0.35 105 6 4 6 2 7 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET AURORA RAPID 21849-ET

7 3868 $3694 840 3224809684 WINSTAR CONWAY CUMULUS-ET 14 0014HO15932 14 2216 163 110 0.66 0.29 103 3 1 2 5 -1 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET WINSTAR LIONEL 5891-ET

8 3854 $3362 840 3212874451 COOKIECUTTER LUCRATIVE-ET 250 0250HO15959 16 1250 119 70 0.61 0.24 104 8 8 8 1 4 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET QUIET-BROOK-D HELX LADIX-ET

9 3853 $3432 840 3209481536 SANDY-VALLEY HANK-ET 250 0250HO15942 15 1069 136 77 0.81 0.35 106 6 8 5 0 -4 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET SANDY-VALLEY SUGAR HIGH-ET

10 3843 $3443 CAN 13601301 CLAYNOOK CRACKER 200 0200HO12377 14 1187 142 76 0.84 0.30 107 6 5 7 1 3 PROGENESIS MEZZOFORTE CLAYNOOK CHRIS RENEGADE

11 3841 $3088 840 3209481518 SANDY-VALLEY YOAKAM-ET 250 0250HO16093 14 817 109 78 0.68 0.42 104 10 8 8 5 3 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET SANDY-VALLEY LEGCY PIXEL-ET

12 3840 $3135 840 3148929379 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET 14 0014HO15223 37 968 122 74 0.73 0.35 102 9 8 6 5 4 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET SANDY-VALLEY COTTON-ET

13 3834 $3528 840 3223344320 BLUMENFELD CONWAY ROMAN-ET 250 0250HO15935 15 1291 126 79 0.65 0.30 109 6 6 4 1 5 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET BLUMENFELD FRAZZLED 6378

14 3833 $3581 840 3224809715 HO840M3224809715 29 0029HO20539 14 1161 137 78 0.80 0.33 104 6 6 6 0 -2 WINSTAR MENDEL-P-ET WINSTAR SOLUTION 6099-ET

15 3831 $3392 840 3216213973 BADGER SSI AHEAD JAFFA-ET 250 0250HO15875 14 1134 126 90 0.73 0.44 109 6 4 7 3 2 BLUMENFELD RENEGAD AHEAD-ET BADGER SSI 15411 16163-ET

16 3827 $3489 840 3217140964 CHERRYPENCOL CLASSIC-ET 7 0007HO15972 15 1576 139 94 0.66 0.33 103 5 5 4 2 -1 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET CHERRYPENCOL L LEE-ET

17 3826 $3540 840 3234744438 DANHOF GD DENALI-ET 250 0250HO16257 12 1102 140 75 0.85 0.32 111 7 7 4 2 2 RMD-DOTTERER SSI GAMEDAY-ET DANHOF RENEGADE DAZZ-ET

18 3818 $3681 840 3223871709 S-S-I TOP DOG WEEZER-ET 250 0250HO15868 15 2122 158 92 0.64 0.18 105 6 2 8 4 4 BOMAZ TOP DOG-ET S-S-I RENEGAD 8238 10204-ET

19 3817 $3485 840 3216213926 S-S-I BG CONWAY BAUGHMAN-ET 250 0250HO15859 15 1601 118 78 0.47 0.20 107 5 7 4 -2 0 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET S-S-I LEGACY 4795 12524-ET

20 3810 $3562 840 3231304339 HORSENS SSI GD IBENDIGO-ET 250 0250HO15872 14 1617 140 73 0.68 0.16 108 4 4 1 2 1 RMD-DOTTERER SSI GAMEDAY-ET HORSENS S-S-I 3344 4050-ET

21 3803 $3330 840 3224239258 HIGHERRANSOM ANGLE-ET 200 0200HO12397 14 1476 133 77 0.66 0.22 105 9 5 10 5 4 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET HIGHERRANSOM ARTIC 10038-ET

21 3803 $3467 840 3223871522 S-S-I TAOS PRUSIK-ET 7 0007HO15787 17 967 123 70 0.75 0.32 110 4 6 1 1 -4 LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET S-S-I LEGACY 7978 10421-ET

23 3802 $3392 840 3223871660 S-S-I CNWAY CONFIDENTIAL-ET 7 0007HO15804 15 381 124 52 0.96 0.33 110 4 8 4 -8 -1 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET S-S-I LEGACY 8672 10564-ET

24 3791 $3647 840 3224956308 PEAK ALTASTRIKEUP-ET 11 0011HO15914 12 1641 121 84 0.50 0.24 109 6 11 1 -1 -4 MATCREST HAILED-ET HOLLERMANN HOMERUN-ET

25 3790 $3459 840 3220398078 HOUIN S-S-I AHEAD LUDLOW-ET 250 0250HO15792 15 1128 119 76 0.66 0.32 110 5 3 7 1 2 BLUMENFELD RENEGAD AHEAD-ET HOUIN S-S-I 16 359-ET

26 3789 $3134 840 3224239225 AOT CONWAY HERO-ET 7 0007HO15956 15 1303 114 79 0.55 0.29 103 6 8 5 -1 2 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET AOT SANTORIUS HERO-ET

27 3788 $3475 840 3149934774 PLAIN-KNOLL REVOLUTION-ET 250 0250HO15664 19 1642 115 80 0.44 0.21 108 7 6 8 1 0 TWIN-RIDGE REVELATION-ET PLAIN-KNOLL MAE 2535-ET

28 3785 $3376 840 3215425982 PEAK KAZAAM-ET 1 0001HO15986 16 1350 85 80 0.28 0.29 108 6 8 1 2 0 PEAK NO EXCUSE-ET REGAN-DANHOF R CARA-ET

29 3780 $3629 CAN 13996514 PROGENESIS EDMONTON 200 0200HO12290 14 1131 138 72 0.85 0.29 107 4 5 6 -1 -7 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PROGENESIS ROBERT EEYORE

30 3779 $3416 840 3212874372 COOKIECUTTER HOLYSMOKES-ET 200 0200HO12222 19 1415 117 84 0.52 0.29 108 6 6 4 3 0 AOT HIGHJUMP-ET COOKIECUTTER HOLLYN-ET

30 3779 $3402 840 3223868438 OCD CONWAY LANSING-ET 7 0007HO15991 15 936 122 70 0.74 0.32 107 6 8 6 -1 -3 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET OCD LEGACY LEXUS 49758-ET

32 3777 $3464 840 3127591352 DENOVO 3754 ALMIGHTY-ET 29 0029HO19965 14 1306 117 88 0.58 0.37 107 3 5 3 -3 -1 DENOVO 16034 CABO-ET DENOVO ACURA 887-ET

33 3776 $3257 CAN 13848151 VELTHUIS COGNAC 200 0200HO12271 16 2008 136 93 0.49 0.19 104 5 4 0 7 3 STANTONS COCKPIT SILVERRIDGE V MARIUS EVICTION

33 3776 $3697 CAN 13996599 PROGENESIS PATTERN 200 0200HO12321 14 1829 143 92 0.63 0.24 104 3 5 1 -2 1 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PROGENESIS CHALLENGER PORKY

33 3776 $3381 840 3223868488 OCD AHEAD FIJI-ET 14 0014HO15992 15 948 119 65 0.72 0.28 109 4 4 8 -2 1 BLUMENFELD RENEGAD AHEAD-ET OCD LEGACY FRANCES 49602-ET

36 3767 $3575 840 3224956015 PEAK ALTAAMICK-ET 11 0011HO16061 15 287 122 60 0.99 0.42 114 3 4 3 -2 1 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PEAK ELVT PRSUT 82258-ET

37 3766 $3483 840 3219742983 LARS-ACRES GEORGE MILLER-ET 7 0007HO15807 16 800 110 72 0.69 0.39 111 3 6 0 -3 0 LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET LARS-ACRES SSI 22899-ET

38 3764 $3527 CAN 14074677 PROGENESIS MAASTRICHT 200 0200HO12363 12 1710 109 85 0.38 0.22 106 4 7 5 -3 -6 SIEMERS BRAVE-ET PROGENESIS PYRAMID MOLINA

39 3762 $3315 CAN 13601294 CLAYNOOK CROCKET 200 0200HO12357 15 794 129 72 0.87 0.38 104 6 3 4 4 8 PROGENESIS MANHATTAN CLAYNOOK CHRIS RENEGADE

40 3761 $3367 840 3231304506 S-S-I ROZLINE JEREMY-ET 7 0007HO15909 13 913 164 77 1.14 0.38 106 4 5 0 4 -2 SIEMERS RENEGADE ROZLINE-ET S-S-I BIG AL 9025 11110-ET

40 3761 $3271 840 3209481532 SANDY-VALLEY STRAIT-ET 250 0250HO15943 15 854 135 70 0.88 0.35 104 6 8 3 0 -1 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET SANDY-VALLEY SURREAL-ET

40 3761 $3389 CAN 13712919 PROGENESIS MONTEVERDI 200 0200HO12123 22 1200 125 67 0.68 0.22 105 6 6 6 0 3 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PROGENESIS POSITIV MILESTONE

43 3758 $3356 840 3214541135 WELCOME TAOS TANNIS-ET 7 0250HO15978 16 1145 117 68 0.65 0.25 106 6 6 4 2 2 LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET WELCOME HUEY TRYST

44 3756 $3498 840 3231304598 WILRA SSI FANCA BRAMLING-ET 250 0250HO16002 12 761 135 62 0.92 0.31 111 5 6 6 -2 3 BADGER SSI LUCIA FANECA-ET WILRA SSI LEGACY 2018-ET

45 3755 $3155 840 3212874473 COOKIECUTTER LINKEDIN-ET 200 0200HO12388 15 1352 124 78 0.62 0.27 103 7 7 2 5 5 PROGENESIS MANHATTAN COOKIECUTTER LADYRENEGAD-ET

46 3754 $3508 CAN 13601284 CLAYNOOK COMBINE 200 0200HO12300 16 1541 138 95 0.68 0.35 107 3 1 5 1 0 PROGENESIS MANHATTAN CLAYNOOK CHRIS RENEGADE

47 3753 $3555 CAN 13996615 PROGENESIS BUMBLEBEE 200 0200HO12346 14 1042 130 72 0.79 0.30 106 8 7 4 6 1 PROGENESIS MONTBLANC PROGENESIS BATMAN BARATHEON

48 3752 $3315 840 3217140983 PEN-COL WILD THING-ET 7 0007HO16139 13 1299 135 91 0.73 0.39 104 3 3 3 0 1 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET PEN-COL LEGACY JANE-ET

49 3750 $3184 840 3211395068 S-S-I RENEGADE FOOTLOOSE-ET 250 0250HO15386 27 1235 135 90 0.74 0.40 104 5 2 5 4 4 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET MORNINGVIEW HOUSE OZZIE-ET

49 3750 $3442 840 3234373487 S-S-I BADGER TRAJECTORY-ET 7 0007HO15916 12 1026 125 75 0.74 0.34 110 3 3 4 -1 -2 BLUMENFELD RENEGAD AHEAD-ET S-S-I LEGACY 4795 12524-ET
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51 3748 $3240 840 3206144957 BLUMENFELD RENEGAD AHEAD-ET 250 0250HO15152 36 859 117 67 0.74 0.33 106 5 4 6 1 3 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET BLUMENFELD MYLES 5797-ET

52 3745 $3151 840 3215564996 PEAK COMPANY-ET 534 0734HO00143 17 762 83 73 0.46 0.39 107 5 7 4 0 -2 PEAK ALTAREAL MONEY-ET REGAN-DANHOF R CARA-ET

53 3744 $3330 840 3211472025 PEN-COL ZAYLO-ET 1 0001HO15772 18 1269 114 69 0.58 0.22 107 5 7 3 -4 0 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PEN-COL LEGACY JAZZ-ET

54 3743 $3383 840 3228657057 OCD AHEAD BLUE-ET 7 0007HO15993 15 648 115 54 0.80 0.27 110 3 5 6 -6 0 BLUMENFELD RENEGAD AHEAD-ET OCD LEGACY BALANCE 60165-ET

55 3741 $3379 840 3220398063 S-S-I HD CONWAY SALSBURY-ET 7 0007HO15791 16 2152 121 95 0.31 0.18 106 4 4 2 1 2 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET MELARRY MEDLEY 1116-ET

55 3741 $3197 CAN 13442731 WESTCOAST LUGNUT 200 0200HO11980 29 1838 125 90 0.45 0.23 98 10 6 10 10 0 WESTCOAST ALCOVE WESTCOAST EUGENIO LOYAL 5320

57 3739 $3346 840 3206702899 PENN-ENGLAND GORDON-ET 7 0007HO15961 16 1546 91 89 0.27 0.31 103 6 9 0 0 -1 LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET PENN-ENGLAND GIFIAN15903-ET

57 3739 $3225 840 3205611021 KINGS-RANSOM R DEFINITE-ET 250 0250HO15218 36 1768 122 89 0.45 0.25 102 5 4 3 4 1 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET KINGS-RANSOM IMAX DAZERA-ET

59 3738 $3371 840 3209481506 SANDY-VALLEY CHESNEY-ET 7 0007HO15940 15 1764 122 90 0.44 0.26 104 4 4 4 1 -2 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET SANDY-VALLEY ETERNITY-ET

60 3734 $3099 840 3212874475 COOKIECUTTER HOLLERMYWAY-ET 7 0007HO15960 15 629 100 62 0.67 0.35 108 6 6 4 1 0 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET COOKIECUTTER HODGE-ET

61 3733 $3185 840 3206205233 S-S-I RENGADE IMPROBABLE-ET 250 0250HO15034 38 1425 93 75 0.32 0.23 106 8 8 5 3 5 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET S-S-I TOOK 7261 8495-ET

61 3733 $3282 840 3213241829 PINE-TREE RENEGADE TITAN-ET 250 0250HO15847 19 1027 109 71 0.60 0.31 105 6 8 5 -4 -1 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET PINE-TREE 5976 LEGA 8334-ET

63 3732 $3310 840 3231545224 PINE-TREE CONWAY ANTONY-ET 250 0250HO16143 13 1823 130 89 0.49 0.22 106 6 7 1 4 -1 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET PINE-TREE 7593 LEGA 8466-ET

63 3732 $3451 CAN 13996602 PROGENESIS PERKS 200 0200HO12322 14 1481 129 83 0.63 0.26 108 4 6 0 0 0 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PROGENESIS LAWSON PRADA

63 3732 $2933 840 3227859202 PEN-COL BRISKO-ET 250 0250HO15970 15 492 119 60 0.87 0.37 105 5 4 8 -1 2 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET PEN-COL LEGACY BESS-ET

66 3730 $3396 840 3213001126 PEAK ALTAZINGLER-ET 11 0011HO15559 24 996 101 70 0.55 0.31 110 1 3 0 -4 3 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PEAK MALINA 81746-ET

67 3728 $3102 840 3218932169 PEAK LEEDER-ET 534 0734HO00142 17 881 82 71 0.41 0.34 105 7 8 5 3 0 PEAK ALTAREAL MONEY-ET REGAN-DANHOF R CARA-ET

68 3727 $3182 840 3209481407 SANDY-VALLEY LOVOO-ET 515 0515HO00394 19 1970 124 94 0.43 0.24 103 6 6 4 2 3 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET SANDY-VALLEY LHEXIS-ET

68 3727 $3538 840 3213001210 PEAK CASH MISTER-ET 1 0001HO15936 18 1915 126 86 0.46 0.19 107 6 6 3 1 2 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PEAK ZNITH PRSUT 62479-ET

68 3727 $3537 840 3224956190 PEAK ALTABARBAZZA-ET 11 0011HO16074 13 1428 113 83 0.49 0.29 107 5 8 4 0 -7 MATCREST HAILED-ET PEAK ELVT PRSUT 82258-ET

71 3725 $3090 840 3221358233 OCD CONWAY MILLVILLE-ET 250 0250HO15989 15 463 110 79 0.81 0.53 105 6 7 2 0 5 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET OCD ESQUIRE MINT 49344-ET

72 3724 $3288 840 3209481389 SANDY-VALLEY TAOS EAST-ET 14 0014HO15831 17 1960 118 91 0.37 0.21 108 3 4 0 2 -3 LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET SANDY-VALLEY ESCANABA-ET

73 3723 $3201 840 3228657294 HO840M3228657294 250 0250HO16129 12 997 139 64 0.88 0.26 108 6 6 2 4 0 RMD-DOTTERER SSI GAMEDAY-ET OCD LEGACY FRANCES 53405-ET

74 3722 $3055 CAN 13807945 PROGENESIS PASSAT 200 0200HO12232 18 988 135 67 0.84 0.28 104 5 3 5 7 -2 AOT HIGHJUMP-ET PROGENESIS MEDLEY PIA

75 3719 $3376 840 3209481391 SANDY-VALLEY ESQUIRE-ET 7 0007HO15937 16 2116 93 89 0.07 0.14 111 5 6 1 1 1 LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET SANDY-VALLEY ESCANABA-ET

75 3719 $3511 840 3220234267 T-SPRUCE FANECA LOKI-ET 7 0007HO16087 13 1341 138 75 0.75 0.26 108 4 2 4 2 5 BADGER SSI LUCIA FANECA-ET MS T-SPRUCE LEGACY 13312-ET

77 3716 $3466 840 3215425436 PEAK ALTAZEOLITE-ET 11 0011HO15568 23 1531 137 88 0.67 0.30 105 2 2 0 2 5 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PEAK MARACA-ET

78 3715 $3237 CAN 13636769 WESTCOAST EARLYBIRD 200 0200HO12156 21 1058 109 73 0.59 0.31 106 4 6 4 -3 0 SILVERRIDGE V EINSTEIN FLY-HIGHER RNEGADE MARCH-ET

79 3714 $3470 840 3217140918 CHERRYPENCOL HIGHCLOUD-ET 1 0001HO15776 18 1267 127 78 0.70 0.30 108 2 3 2 -3 0 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET CHERRYPENCOL LORETTA-ET

79 3714 $3185 840 3209481555 SANDY-VALLEY PUZZLER-ET 200 0200HO12372 14 773 109 64 0.69 0.32 104 7 8 9 -2 -2 SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET SANDY-VALLEY PERPLEX-ET

81 3712 $3446 CAN 13777608 WESTCOAST ADIDAS 200 0200HO12331 14 974 125 78 0.75 0.38 102 6 3 8 3 4 PROGENESIS MONTBLANC WESTCOAST PRSUIT ABYSS 9344

82 3710 $3500 CAN 14074681 PROGENESIS SELTZER 200 0200HO12364 11 1745 134 83 0.55 0.21 102 6 2 9 5 3 PROGENESIS MONTBLANC PEAK PURSUIT SWINDELL

82 3710 $3015 840 3218556317 SIEMERS RZ PAZZLE 34954-ET 250 0250HO16115 14 995 111 61 0.63 0.24 105 9 9 5 7 -3 SIEMERS RENEGADE ROZLINE-ET SIEMERS LMDA PARIS 27856-ET

84 3709 $3150 840 3211395070 S-S-I RENEGADE BUCKSHOT-ET 7 0007HO15411 27 630 102 68 0.67 0.39 106 6 6 6 1 0 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET MORNINGVIEW HOUSE OZZIE-ET

85 3707 $3093 840 3200124761 SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET 7 0007HO15085 38 1410 101 73 0.39 0.22 100 9 7 8 5 3 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET SIEMERS LMDA PARIS 27856-ET

85 3707 $2883 840 3224437469 KINGS-RANSOM DYNASTY-ET 799 0799HO00045 16 1104 108 55 0.56 0.16 105 9 10 4 4 1 SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET KINGS-RANSOM LGCY DAKOTA-ET

87 3706 $3439 840 3224228141 LA-CA-DE-LE T ISAAC 8731-ET 7 0007HO15966 16 1589 136 86 0.65 0.28 103 4 5 -4 4 1 LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET LA-CA-DE-LE ISABEL 7674-ET

88 3705 $3453 CAN 14074680 PROGENESIS PLANET 200 0200HO12365 11 1218 141 96 0.82 0.45 101 4 7 3 -3 -2 WESTCOAST INTERSTATE PROGENESIS CABOT POPEYE

89 3703 $3164 CAN 13807768 PROGENESIS LOEFFLER-ET 534 0734HO00138 20 959 121 59 0.73 0.22 106 8 9 4 6 -1 AOT HIGHJUMP-ET PROGENESIS HOT VACATION

90 3702 $3388 CAN 13807684 PROGENESIS VALIDATED 200 0200HO12169 21 916 124 65 0.80 0.29 107 5 6 1 1 2 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PROGENESIS HOT VACATION

91 3701 $3204 840 3223868608 OCD PARFECT FIGARO-ET 250 0250HO16074 14 1293 112 65 0.52 0.18 103 7 7 4 4 -2 SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET OCD COFFEE FRANCES 47695-ET

92 3700 $3161 840 3219939710 PEAK ALTAENTRANCED-ET 11 0011HO15948 18 727 116 54 0.77 0.24 107 5 3 4 2 4 PEAK FORTNITE-ET PEAK MATIA-ET

93 3699 $3067 840 3209481538 SANDY-VALLEY P BARNUM-ET 250 0250HO15944 14 1206 92 72 0.38 0.26 101 8 9 5 2 0 SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET SANDY-VALLEY PICCADILLY-ET

94 3698 $3304 CAN 13996627 PROGENESIS VANGOGH 200 0200HO12353 13 1179 117 65 0.61 0.21 108 6 4 5 4 4 PROGENESIS ESPN T-SPRUCE VICTORIA-ET

95 3697 $3161 840 3143986308 SIEMERS RENEGADE ROZLINE-ET 250 0250HO15087 36 1297 142 71 0.79 0.23 106 6 6 2 5 -2 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET SIEMERS FRZLD ROZ 28450-ET

96 3696 $3038 840 3200122612 COOKIECUTTER LOGISTICS-ET 250 0250HO15208 37 1270 119 66 0.60 0.21 101 7 5 9 4 0 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET QUIET-BROOK-D HELX LADIX-ET

97 3695 $3312 840 3222037906 DENOVO 17619 VERMONT-ET 29 0029HO19976 14 1810 122 69 0.44 0.08 106 5 7 3 1 -4 LEVEL-PLAIN DENOVO VERDI-ET DENOVO HONDA 51-ET

98 3692 $3114 NLD 571815588 KOEPON OH RYDER RED 29 0029HO20120 28 1438 93 64 0.34 0.14 113 11 10 8 3 5 HOOGERHORST DG OH RUBELS-RED LAKESIDE UPS RED RANGE

99 3691 $3534 840 3215425541 PEAK ALTAZEMINI-ET 11 0011HO15624 22 1543 147 97 0.77 0.36 108 1 3 -5 6 -5 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET PROGENESIS FLORA-ET

99 3691 $3149 NLD 549118594 KOEPON ALTARUTILANT-RED-ET 11 0011HO16007 13 1937 96 79 0.19 0.12 107 6 3 8 2 4 K&L SPUTNIK RDC KOEPON ALTUVE RANGE 6 RF


